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Poland.
Business Forward
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Dr Andrzej Juchniewicz, LL.M.

ABREL

BREAE
R=IRRR B BEENEL

+86 133 860 80 517
andrzejjuchniewicz@paih.gov.pl

Aleksandra Szpinda Sz
TR

L IFEN )

K= RRHE

+48 661 434 998
aleksandra.szpinda@paih.gov.pl
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Monika Grzelak
Qb

J1 2R 37|
Xoid

R=RARZR

+48 885 860 020
monika.grzelak@paih.gov.pl

Arkadiusz Tarnowskit&+
Bl4b

S ERER

B=1RAR5R

+48 600 325 820
arkadiusztarnowski@pain.gov.pl
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RBS50S 1 EL, HAEC00SHAT, ERMNIAZEBIHEEFMIREA,
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ITO/R&D, EATERMRFNFRAR, MIGEHEE, SME. TERRSHBAR
ft. BERK, BmEFITRSEMRAMRAEIWNEE, BFF Westinghouse,
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Mariusz Lemparty
HERE

Grafton AN&EIRAE]

Gi Group Holding
mariuszlemparty@grafton.pl

Danuta Protasewicz
ﬁ Rt 25 4298
Grafton AH&JENT

Gi Group Holding
danuta.protasewicz@grafton.pl

&

grafton|

Gi Group Holding

Ewa Michalska

A Sl — ’_
BESN

Grafton ANZEIRAE]
Gi Group Holding
ewa.michalska@grafton.pl

Joanna Ciezkowska
RRmhREIE

Grafton ANEIRAE]

Gi Group Holding
joanna.ciezkowska@gigroupholding.com
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Daniel Kaminski &
a Senior Associate
» TALER, &K= E S EIRA

+48 887 830 668
danielkaminski@colliers.com
155 danielkaminski

Jan Kamoji-Czapinski
Director
< R A, BAK=

Incentives Advisory Europe,
Strategic Advisory

+48 692 497 823
jan.kamoji-czapinski@colliers.com

Filip Delezynski
Director
TAER, SHE=

+48 882 014 427
filip.delezyfski@colliers.com

Zofia Kilian

Senior Associate

ExEg &8, SHKE=

+48 539 876 994
zofiakilian@colliers.com
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